
OREGON MODELING STEERING COMMITTEE

 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

Agency/Organization First Name Last Name Email Phone

Bend MPO Tyler Deke tdeke@ci.bend.or.us (541) 693-2113

CWCOG - AAMPO Phil Warnock pwarnock@ocwcog.org (541) 967-8720

CWCOG - CAMPO Ali Bonakdar abonakda@ocwcog.org (541) 758-1911

DAS Office of Economic Analysis Josh Lehner joshua.lehner@state.or.us (503) 378-4052

DAS Office of Economic Analysis Mark McMullen mark.mcmullen@state.or.us (503) 378-3455

DEQ Wesley Risher Risher.wes@deq.state.or.us (503) 229-5092

DLCD Bill Holmstrom bill.holmstrom@state.or.us (503) 373-0050 Ext 265

DLCD Cody Meyer cody.meyer@state.or.us (503) 934-0005

FHWA Rachael Tupica Rachael.Tupica@dot.gov 503-316-2549

LCOG Kelly Clarke kclarke@lcog.org (541) 682-4026

LCOG Paul Thompson pthompson@lcog.org (541) 682-4405

Metro Jeff Frkonja Jeff.Frkonja@oregonmetro.gov (503) 797-1897

Metro Chris Johnson Chris.Johnson@oregonmetro.gov (503) 797-1765

MWVCOG Ray Jackson rjackson@mwvcog.org (503) 588-6177

MWVCOG Mike Jaffe MJaffe@mwvcog.org (503) 588-6177

ODOE Rick Wallace Rick.wallace@state.or.us (503) 378-3265

ODOT Alex Bettinardi Alexander.O.Bettinardi@odot.state.or.us (503) 986-4104

ODOT Brian Dunn brian.g.dunn@odot.state.or.us (503) 986-4103

OHA Eric Main eric.c.main@state.or.us (971) 673-1212

OHCS Megan Bolton Megan.bolton@oregon.gov (503) 986-2141

PacTrans Sal Hernandez Sal.Hernandez@oregonstate.edu (541) 737-4740

PacTrans Haizhong Wang Haizhong.Wang@oregonstate.edu (541) 737-8538
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Port of Portland Scott Drumm scott.drumm@portofportland.com 503-415-6540

RVCOG Karl Welzenbach kwelzenbach@rvcog.org (541) 423-1360

SW Washington RTC Mark Harrington Mark.Harrington@rtc.wa.gov (360) 397-6067 ext 5207

SW Washington RTC Matt Ransom matt.ransom@rtc.wa.gov (360) 397-6067 ext 5208
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